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10.08.2023
Aidu, Ida-Virumaa

Korraldaja: EAF

1 11:00 MC-1
1000m 1 Joosep Karlson 1995 TUASK 4:21.47
Final A 2 Deniss Tihhomirov 1999 Pohjakotkas  4:36.63
3 Andreas Baum 1995 Parnu 4:48.62
4 Taimo Priinits 1997 TUASK 4:51.39
5 Rem Samsonov 2005 Pdhjakotkas  5:22.78
6 Anatoli Zadorozndi 2006 Pdhjakotkas  5:46.94
7 Aleksei Sdobnov 2005 Pdhjakotkas  5:49.94
2 11:10 MK-1
1000m 1 Albert Orlov 2003 Diinamo 3:49.59
Final A 2 Aron Faber 2002 Emajde 3:50.41
3 Roman Orlov 2008 Dunamo 3:52.59
4 Kevin Poljans 2002 Parnu 3:53.70
5 Kaarel Heinalo 2005 SAK Tartu 3:58.69
6 Ivan Andrushchenko2005 SAK Tartu 3:59.15
7 Aleksander Sibul 1974 Pirita 4:08.51
8 Aleksei Olenin 2004 Narva 4:08.69
9 Maksim Teterin 2006 Pirita 4:26.18
3 11:20 NK-1
1000m 1 Elizaveta Fedorova 2004 Narva 4:30.52
Final A 2 Anna Drusinova 2006 Parnu 4:31.60
3 Natalja Damaskina 1984 Narva 4:36.46
4 Katrin Kolk 2007 Pdhjakotkas  4:47.46
5 Veronika Karotam 2005 Pdhjakotkas  5:00.64
4 11:50 M C-2
1000 1 Joosep Karlson 1995 TUASK 4:25.64
Final A Andreas Baum 1995 Parnu
2 Rain Metsoja 1972 4:28.76
Madis Vitsut 1990 Viljandi
3 Deniss Tihhomirov 1999 Podhjakotkas  4:29.48
Rem Samsonov 2005 Pdhjakotkas
4 Taimo Priinits 1997 TUASK 4:30.09
Koit P&der 1961 TUASK
5 Anatoli Zadorozndi 2006 Pohjakotkas  5:48.44

Aleksei Sdobnov 2005 Pd&hjakotkas
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12:00 MK-2
1000
Final A

16:00 MK-1
200m
Heat 1

16:07 MK-1
200m
Heat 2

16:15 MC-1
200m
Final A

Kevin
Alexander
Albert
Roman
Ivan
Kaarel
Martin
Aleksandr
Aleksander
Juri
Maksim

Mihhail

1/3 to Final A, 4/7 to SF + next BT

1
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Aron
Kaspar
Martin
Roman
Fred
Kaarel

Maksim

1/3 to Final A, 4/7 to SF + next BT

1
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Albert
Allan
Joonas
Kevin
lvan
Mattias

Hans

Joosep
Deniss
Andreas
Taimo
Rem
Aleksei

Anatoli

Poljans 2002
Pekhenko 2002
Orlov 2003
Orlov 2008
Andrushchenko 2005
Heinalo 2005
Mikson 2004
Nemirski 2006
Vassiljev 2005
Damaskin 2005
Teterin 2006
Pavlov 2007
Faber 2002
Sula 1990
Mikson 2004
Orlov 2008
Kahu 2008
Heinalo 2005
Teterin 2006
Orlov 2003
Aim 1991
Véhesoo 2007
Poljans 2002
Andrushchenko 2005
Meriste 1996
Jaago 2004
Karlson 1995
Tihhomirov 1999
Baum 1995
Priinits 1997
Samsonov 2005
Sdobnov 2005
Zadorozndi 2006

Parnu
Dunamo
Dunamo
Dunamo
SAK Tartu
SAK Tartu
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pirita

Dunamo

Emaj6e
SAK Tartu
Pdhjakotkas
Dunamo
Pirita

SAK Tartu
Pirita

Dunamo
Pirita
Pirita
Parnu
SAK Tartu
SAK Tartu
Pirita

TUASK
Pdhjakotkas
Parnu
TUASK
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas

3:33.45

3:43.16

3:44.77

3:50.64

3:55.88

4:10.00

38.77
39.00
39.94
43.81
44.80
46.20
46.58

37.45
37.97
38.25
38.49
39.13
40.34
52.85

43.09
44.83
47.68
48.08
49.73
1:02.77
1:05.85
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16:40 MK-1
200m
SF1

16:50 NK-2
200
Final A

17:15 MK-1
200m
Final A

13:30 NK-1
500m
Final A

1/3 to Final A Rest out
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Roman
Kevin
Kaarel
Ivan
Mattias
Fred
Maksim

Hans

Elizaveta
Natalja
Sigrid
Eve
Katrin
Linda
Anna
Anette
Veronika

Katarina

Kaspar
Aron
Albert
Allan
Martin
Joonas
Kaarel
Roman

Kevin

Elizaveta
Anna
Natalja

Veronika

Orlov 2008
Poljans 2002
Heinalo 2005
Andrushchenko 2005
Meriste 1996
Kahu 2008
Teterin 2006
Jaago 2004
Fedorova 2004
Damaskina 1984
Leetsi 1981
Kilasalu 1992
Kolk 2007
Raska 2008
Drusinova 2006
Baum 1998
Karotam 2005
Hirvi 2005
Sula 1990
Faber 2002
Orlov 2003
Aim 1991
Mikson 2004
Vahesoo 2007
Heinalo 2005
Orlov 2008
Poljans 2002
Fedorova 2004
Drusinova 2006
Damaskina 1984
Karotam 2005

Dunamo
Parnu
SAK Tartu
SAK Tartu
SAK Tartu
Pirita
Pirita
Pirita

Narva
Narva

SAK Tartu
Viljandi
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Parnu

Parnu
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas

SAK Tartu
Emaj6e
Dunamo
Pirita
Pdhjakotkas
Pirita

SAK Tartu
Dunamo

Parnu

Narva
Parnu
Narva

Pdhjakotkas

39.85
40.02
40.17
40.85
42.35
43.39
46.15
DNS

42.35

43.96

44.29

44.55

49.58

36.89
37.74
38.62
39.15
39.35
39.52
39.79
40.10
40.78

1:58.13
2:01.28
2:07.91
2:18.75
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13:40 MC-2
500
Final A

13:50 NK-2
500
Final A

14:00 MK-2
500
Final A

Joosep
Andreas
Deniss
Rem
Rain
Madis
Taimo
Koit
Roman
Tanel
Anatoli

Aleksei

Natalja
Elizaveta
Sigrid
Eve
Anna
Anette
Katrin
Linda
Veronika

Katarina

Roman
Joonas
Kevin
Alexander
Kaspar
Kaarel
Aleksandr
Martin
Aleksander
Juri
Maksim

Mihhail

Karlson
Baum
Tihhomirov
Samsonov
Metsoja
Vitsut
Priinits
Pa&der
Hozjainov
Heli
Zadorozndi

Sdobnov

Damaskina
Fedorova
Leetsi
Kulasalu
Drusinova
Baum

Kolk
Raska
Karotam

Hirvi

Orlov
Vahesoo
Poljans
Pekhenko
Sula
Heinalo
Nemirski
Mikson
Vassiljev
Damaskin
Teterin

Pavlov

1995
1995
1999
2005
1972
1990
1997
1961
1985
1987
2006
2005

1984
2004
1981
1992
2006
1998
2007
2008
2005
2005

2008
2007
2002
2002
1990
2005
2006
2004
2005
2005
2006
2007

TUASK
Parnu
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas

Viljandi
TUASK
TUASK
Narva
Viljandi
Pd&hjakotkas

Pdhjakotkas

Narva
Narva

SAK Tartu
Viljandi
Parnu

Parnu
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas

Dunamo
Pirita

Parnu
Dunamo
SAK Tartu
SAK Tartu
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pirita

Dinamo

1:54.64

1:57.91

1:58.87

2:00.34

2:02.18

2:22.86

1:51.34

1:53.97

1:54.48

2:02.04

2:04.38

1:35.22

1:36.97

1:37.34

1:39.97

1:45.13

1:50.09
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14:30 NK-4
500
Final A

14:40 MK-4
500
Final A

16:00 MK-1
5000m

N o g o~ W N P

Anette
Anna
Sigrid
Eve
Natalja
Elizaveta
Ekaterina
Julija
Katarina
Katrin
Veronika

Linda

Joonas
Albert
Roman
Alexander
Kaspar
Ivan
Kaarel
Kevin
Martin
Aleksander
Aleksandr
Juri
Aleksei
Vitali
Anton
Aleksandr
Kevin
Mattias
Peter Paul

Sven

Aron

Ivan
Kevin
Alexander
Aleksei
Maksim
Koit
Albert

Kaarel

Baum 1998
Drusinova 2006
Leetsi 1981
Kilasalu 1992
Damaskina 1984
Fedorova 2004
Jurjeva 1985
VarSavskaja 2002
Hirvi 2005
Kolk 2007
Karotam 2005
Raska 2008
Véhesoo 2007
Orlov 2003
Orlov 2008
Pekhenko 2002
Sula 1990
Andrushchenko 2005
Heinalo 2005
Poljans 2002
Mikson 2004
Vassiljev 2005
Nemirski 2006
Damaskin 2005
Olenin 2004
Bespalov 1986
Polubinski 1981
Sibul 1978
Kriisa 1995
Meriste 1996
Panov 1995
Somelar 1995
Faber 2002
Andrushchenko 2005
Poljans 2002
Pekhenko 2002
Olenin 2004
Teterin 2006
P&der 1961
Orlov 2003
Heinalo 2005

Parnu

Parnu

SAK Tartu
Viljandi
Narva
Narva
Narva
Narva
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas

Pdhjakotkas

Pirita
Dunamo
Dunamo
Dunamo
SAK Tartu
SAK Tartu
SAK Tartu
Parnu
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Narva
Narva
Narva
Narva
TUASK
SAK Tartu
SAK Tartu

Emaj6e
SAK Tartu
Parnu
Pirita
Narva
Pirita

SAK Tartu
Dunamo

SAK Tartu

1:45.77

1:46.17

1:52.00

1:27.90

1:29.86

1:30.94

1:35.03

1:44.82

DNF
DNF
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16:05 MC-1
5000m

16:10 NK-1
5000m
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Joosep
Andreas
Madis
Deniss
Rem
Rain
Aleksei
Anatoli

Taimo

Elizaveta
Anna
Natalja
Anette
Veronika

Sigrid

Karlson
Baum
Vitsut
Tihhomirov
Samsonov
Metsoja
Sdobnov
Zadorozn0i

Priinits

Fedorova
Drusinova
Damaskina
Baum
Karotam

Leetsi

1995
1995
1990
1999
2005
1972
2005
2006
1997

2004
2006
1984
1998
2005
1981

TUASK
Parnu
Viljandi
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Viljandi
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
TUASK

Narva
Parnu
Narva
TUASK
Pdhjakotkas
SAK Tartu

20:42.27
20:49.87
20:58.54
21:17.36
22:32.65
23:10.86
23:48.54
31:14.27
DNF

21:56.45
22:41.42
23:05.78
24:14.30
25:50.75
DNF



